800-543-9038 USA 866-805-7089 CANADA 203-791-8396 LATIN AMERICA
9
L3
00
37
 -
05
/0

ch
es
DN
 m
m
Cl
os
e-
of
f
PS
I Spring
Return
Non-Spring
Return
PICCV-32-018 18 1.14 1¼ 32 200
AF
24
-M
FT
 U
S
AR
X2
4-
M
FT
PICCV-32-019 19 1.20 1¼ 32 200
PICCV-32-020 20 1.26 1¼ 32 200
PICCV-32-021 21 1.32 1¼ 32 200
PICCV-32-022 22 1.39 1¼ 32 200
PICCV-32-023 23 1.45 1¼ 32 200
PICCV-32-024 24 1.51 1¼ 32 200
PICCV-32-025 25 1.58 1¼ 32 200
PICCV-32-026 26 1.64 1¼ 32 200
PICCV-40-026 26 1.64 1½ 40 200
PICCV-40-027 27 1.70 1½ 40 200
PICCV-40-028 28 1.77 1½ 40 200
PICCV-40-029 29 1.83 1½ 40 200
PICCV-40-030 30 1.89 1½ 40 200
PICCV-40-031 31 1.96 1½ 40 200
PICCV-40-032 32 2.01 1½ 40 200
PICCV-40-033 33 2.08 1½ 40 200
PICCV-50-033 33 2.08 2 50 200
PICCV-50-034 34 2.15 2 50 200
PICCV-50-035 35 2.21 2 50 200
PICCV-50-036 36 2.27 2 50 200
PICCV-50-037 37 2.33 2 50 200
PICCV-50-038 38 2.40 2 50 200
PICCV-50-039 39 2.46 2 50 200
PICCV-50-040 40 2.52 2 50 200
PICCV-50-044 44 2.78 2 50 200
PICCV-50-048 48 3.03 2 50 200
PICCV-50-052 52 3.28 2 50 200
PICCV-50-056 56 3.53 2 50 200
PICCV-50-060 60 3.79 2 50 200
PICCV-50-065 65 4.10 2 50 200
PICCV-50-070 70 4.42 2 50 200
PICCV-50-075 75 4.73 2 50 200
PICCV-50-080 80 5.05 2 50 200
PICCV-50-090 90 5.68 2 50 200
PICCV-50-100 100 6.31 2 50 200
800-543-9038 USA 866-805-7089 CANADA 203-791-8396 LATIN AMERICA
34
L3
00